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Clas N° Driver Team Nat Vehicle Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h
1 34 Martinius STENSHORNE § R R-ACE GP T £ Formula Alpine 17 33:38.137 132.8 10 1:40.967 156.2
2 7 Lorenzo FLUXA & PREMA RACING T £ Formula Alpine 17 33:39.308 1171 1171 1327 11 1:41.222 155.8
3 85 Macéo CAPIETTO g RPM I £ Formula Alpine 17 33:40.034 1897 0726 1327 10 1:41.522 155.3
4 13 Joshua DUFEK & VAN AMERSFOORT — S Formula Alpine 17 33:40.473 2.336 0.439 1327 11 1:41.272 155.7
5 18 Laurens VAN HOEPEN 3 ART GRAND PRIX £ Formula Alpine 17 33:40.885 2748 0412 1326 10 1:41.502 155.3
6 12  Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI £ PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 17 33:41.897 3.760 1.012 1326 10 1:41.621 155.2
7 15 Sami MEGUETOUNIF H MP MOTORSPORT 2 Formula Alpine 17 33:42.284 4147 0387 1325 10 1:41.703 155.0
8 65 Santiago RAMOS g RPM £ Formula Alpine 17 33:42.516  4.379 0232 1325 11 1:41.594 155.2
9 17 Dilano VAN 'T HOFF 2 MP MOTORSPORT 2 Formula Alpine 17 33:43.078 4941 0562 1325 10 1:41.799 154.9
10 8 Rafael CAMARA H PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 17 33:43279 5142 0201 1325 17 1:42.141 1544
11 19 Esteban MASSON g SAINTELOC RACING £ Formula Alpine 17 33:43.745 5608 0466 1324 10 1:41.985 154.6
12 47 Nikhil BOHRA 3 TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 17 33:44315  6.178 0570 1324 10 1:41.915 154.7
13 43 Owen TANGAVELOU g TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 17 33:44.806  6.669 0491 1324 10 1:42.112 154.4
14 10 Joshua DURKSEN g ARDEN § Formula Alpine 17 33:45.366  7.229  0.560 1323 11 1:42.040 1545
15 11 Levente REVESZ ARDEN === § Formula Alpine 17 33:45.767  7.630 0401 1323 10 1:42.507 153.8
16 77 Tim TRAMNITZ Z R-ACE GP T £ Formula Alpine 17 33:46.551  8.414 0784 1323 9 1:41.788 154.9
17 4* Roman BILINSKI g TRIDENT T £ Formula Alpine 17 33:46.598 8461 0047 1322 10 1:41.721 155.0
18 21 Kirill SMAL ¢ MONOLITE RACING I £ Formula Alpine 17 33:47.070 8933 0472 1322 8 1:43.191 15238
19 75 Adam FITZGERALD 5 RPM T £ Formula Alpine 17 33:47.324 9187 0254 1322 8  1:42.897 153.2
20 26 Victor BERNIER g MP MOTORSPORT L___12 Formula Alpine 17 33:47.603 9466 0279 1322 8  1:43.008 153.1
21 25 Marcus AMAND g ART GRAND PRIX T £ Formula Alpine 17 33:48.102  9.965 0499 1322 9  1:42.662 153.6
22 9 Charlie WURZ E ART GRAND PRIX T § Formula Alpine 17 33:48.438 10.301  0.336 1321 10 1:42.612 153.7
23 5 Tom LEBBON § ARDEN %% § Formula Alpine 17 33:48.664 10527 0226 1321 11 1:42.614 153.6
24 29 Enzo SCIONTI g MONOLITE RACING T £ Formula Alpine 17 33:49.302 11165 0.638 1321 9  1:42.853 153.3
25 64 Maya WEUG E KIC MOTORSPORT : = 2 Formula Alpine 17 33:49.696 11559  0.394 132.0 10 1:42.907 153.2
26 30 Michael BELOV g G4 RACING C Nl % Formula Alpine 16 31:58.677 1Lap 1lap 1315 10 1:41.578 1552

Not classified: (Requirements: 90% of number laps of leader = 16 Laps)
73 Emerson FITTIPALDI Jr. g SAINTELOC RACING I § Formula Alpine 15 31:17.731 2 Laps llLap 1259 9 1:42.627 153.6
33 Lucas MEDINA g SAINTELOC RACING T § Formula Alpine 14 27:56.684 3 Laps llap 1316 9  1:42974 153.1
99 Giovanni MASCHIO £ MONOLITE RACING I £ Formula Alpine 14 27:57.281 3 Laps 0597 1316 8  1:42.446 1539
88 Matias ZAGAZETA g R-ACE GP I § Formula Alpine 11 21:58.100 6Laps 3Llaps 131.6 11 1:42.327 154.1
3 Alessandro GIUSTI g G4 RACING i £ Formula Alpine 11 21:58.507 6 Laps 0.407 1315 10 1:42.063 1545
27 Kas HAVERKORT E VAN AMERSFOORT l__|2 Formula Alpine 4 9:02.162 13 Laps 7Llaps 1163 1  1:48.695 145.0
68 Niels KOOLEN E VAN AMERSFOORT — 2 Formula Alpine 1 1:59.064 16Llaps 3laps 1324 1  1:59.064 132.4
23 Oleksandr PARTYSHEV O £ KIC MOTORSPORT :: g Formula Alpine 1 1:59.334 16 Laps 0270 1321 1  1:59.334 132.1
Fastest lap Martinius STENSHORNE in 1:40.967 at 156.2 Km/h in lap 10
* PENALTIES
CAR #4 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - STEWARDS DECISION NUMBER 18
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